
Playway-Sr KG I-V VI-X
Day Date of event Event Event Event

Friday 7-Apr-23 Zip Zap Zoomba Zip Zap Zoomba Zip Zap Zoomba
Wednesday 12-Apr-23 Baisakhi Celebration ( Fancy Dress) Punjabi Folk Dance Punjabi Folk Dance
Saturday 15-Apr-23 Hand Painting Activity Visit to Gurudwara( Class 1) NO ACTIVITY
Wednesday 19-Apr-23 Health Camp 1( Hand washing) NO ACTIVITY Visit to flora and fauna(Class 4)
Wednesday 26-Apr-23 Balloon Games NO ACTIVITY NO ACTIVITY

Saturday 29-Apr-23 Temple Visit Marvellous Me! Self Introduction
Selfie with one community helper and speaking 

about him /her.
Wednesday 3-May-23 Health Camp 2( Brushing ) Workshop On Etiquette Workshop On Etiquette

Saturday 6-May-23
Thumb Impression(LKG/UKG) &  Hand 

print(NUR)
Hindi Poem Recitation ( Hasya Kavita ) English Poem Recitation

Thursday 11-May-23 Vidhya Aarambh Ceremony NO ACTIVITY NO ACTIVITY
Wednesday 17-May-23 Water week celebration NO ACTIVITY NO ACTIVITY
Saturday 20-May-23 Floating Sinking Activity Solo Song Competition Solo Song Competition
Wednesday 24-May-23 Crown Making Activity NO ACTIVITY NO ACTIVITY
Monday 3-Jun-23 Green Day Celebration (watering the plants) Card Making (Environment Day) Poster Making Competition

Saturday 15-Jul-23 Tearing Pasting Activity Spell O Bee Competition Spell O Bee Competition

Saturday 22-Jul-23 Gayatri Mantra Recitation Me & My favourite cartoon ( Role Play) Photo Caption Writing
Wednesday 26-Jul-23 Sensorial activity 
Saturday 29-Jul-23 Fun with colours Kaun Banega Gyan Samrat? Kaun Banega Gyan Samrat?
Saturday 5-Aug-23 Phonetic Activity Twist &Turn( Paper Origami) Twist &Turn( Paper Origami)
Tuesday 15-Aug-23 Independence Day Celebration Independence Day Celebration Independence Day Celebration
Saturday 19-Aug-23 Origami ( Paper Folding) Speech Competition Speech competition

Saturday 26-Aug-23 Term 1 Exams Bond of protection(Rakhi Making) Thali Decoration

Tuesday 5-Sep-23 Teacher's Day Celebration Teacher's Day Celebration Teacher's day celebration

Wednesday 6-Sep-23 Janamashtami Celebration ( fancy dress for nur)

Wednesday 13-Sep-23 Emoji Dance
Saturday 16-Sep-23 Activity on shapes
Wednesday 20-Sep-23 Sense Booth Activity

Saturday 23-Sep-23 Thumb Impression

Saturday 30-Sep-23 Craft activity on Gandhi Jayanti

Saturday 7-Oct-23 Fun Quiz

Wednesday 11-Oct-23 Fun Games

Saturday 21-Oct-23 Paper Plate Decoration Fancy Dress(theme based) Sanskrit Shloka Ucharan
Saturday 28-Oct-23 Treasure Hunt (game) English Calligraphy English Calligraphy
Saturday 4-Nov-23 Flower Week Celebration Ad mad Show Ad mad Show
Wednesday 8-Nov-23 Diwali Celebration NO ACTIVITY NO ACTIVITY
Saturday 18-Nov-23 Card Making Competition Brain Teaser Brain Teaser

ACTIVITY CALENDAR FOR THE SESSION 2023-24

SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT I SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT I



Saturday 25-Nov-23 Term 2 Exams English Story Telling English Story Telling
Wednesday 13-Dec-23 Drawing Competition NO ACTIVITY NO ACTIVITY
Saturday 16-Dec-23 Story Telling Clay Modelling Collage making
Saturday 23-Dec-23 Christmas Celebration Carol Singing Tulsi Pujan celebration
Saturday 20-Jan-23 Clay Modelling English Debate English Debate
Friday 26-Jan-23 Republic Day Celebration Republic Day Celebration Republic Day Celebration

Wednesday 31-Jan-24 Poem Recitation NO ACTIVITY NO ACTIVITY
Wednesday 7-Feb-24 Puzzle Tray Activity NO ACTIVITY NO ACTIVITY
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